

Order No.5
24.8.16

Today is fixed for app/evidence. Both accd. persons on CB are present by filing
hazira.Ld.P.P is present.

One Witness viz.Smt.Shikha Karmakar is present.She is examined and discharged as P.W 3.
The case is deffered at the cost of Rs.350/- Document us marked as Ext.3. Issue fesh Summons
upon CSW No.3.TO 7.11.16 for app/evidence.

Special Judge
Under POCSDO Act
Darjeelidng