

6

07.11.16

Today is fixed for fixed for appearance/evidence. Both the accused persons on CB are present by filing hazira. Ld. P.P is present. One witness namely Smt.Shikha Karmakar is present. She is not examined as accused persons files a petition praying for time for evidence and paid Rs.500/- as witness cost. Issue fresh Summons upon C.S.W No.5. TO 7.2.17 for appearance/evidence.

Specil Judge,  
Under POCSO Act,Dlg.