

8

21.4.17

Today is fixed for appearance/further evidence . Both accused persons on CB are present by filing hazira. One witness namely Smt. Sura Das is Present. She is not examined today witness is present due to cease work. Re- issue Summons upon the CSW 6 and . To 19.6.17 for appearance/further evidence.

Special Judge
Under POCSO Act,Darjeeling