

Spl (C) 102 of 15

Ord.No.20
13.05.2019

Today is fixed for appearance/evidence.

Out of two accused persons on Court bail, Bappa Roy is present by self hazira.

Court could not function properly due to cease work observed by Bar Association, Darjeeling.

P.O.is transferred.

Ld.Addl. District Judge,1st Court is in-charge.

To 03.07.2019 for appearance.

Sd/-
Special Judge, I/c,
Under POCSO Act,
Darjeeling.