

SPL (C) 102 / 2015
(REG No. 2 / 2016)
CNR : WBDJ 010000512016

Order No. 35
Dated : 27-06-2022

Accused Bappa Roy on court bail is present by filing hazira.
No ER of WA against the accused Shiben Burman has been
received yet.
Issue reminder.
The Case is adjourned.
Fix 09-08-2022 for ER of WA and appearance.

Dictd.& corrctd.by me,
Sd/-

Spl.Judge, Darjeeling.
JOWB1400

Sd/-
Special Judge,
Under POCSO Act,2012
Darjeeling.